
Lynnwood High School - WA

Event I Girls 200 Yard Medlev Relay
Team Relav

I{Y-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 5:16 PM 912512012 Pase I
MTHS vs Kamiak and MDHS vs Oakharbor -912512012

Results

Seed Time Finels Time Pninfs

I MeadowdaleHighSchool
I ) VanFarowe, Catherine

2 OakHarbor
l) Huffer, Emily

3 Kamiak
1) Revilla, Ronelle

4 OakHarbor
l) Schulle, Makenzi

5 Kamiak
l) Larkin, Elsbeth

6 Meadowdale HighSchool
l) Smyer, Savanna

7 OakHarbor
1) Husler, Zena

-- Meadowdale HighSchool
l) Lundberg, Laura

--- Kamiak
l) Porterfield, Kloe

-- Mountlake Terrace High Scho
1) Head, Sonja 17

Event 2 Girls 200 Yard Freestvle

A
2) Shirey, Anne

A
2) Trisler, Akasha

A
2) Pilloud, Amy

B
2) Still, Elise

C
2) Lee, Ester

C
2)Long, Hannah

c
2) Hoffrnire, Alli

B
2) Kalokhe, Mansi

B
2) Wood, Ahnika

B
2) Moore, Emmarie l3

NT
3) Nguyenle, Victoria

NT
3) Vagt, Lauren

2:10.68
3) Holod, Rosanna

NT
3) Schroeder, Hannah

2:41.17
3) Powers, Bailey

NT
3) Fishman, Allison

NT
3) Dickinson, Sophie

NT
3) Kristjanson, Alicia

2:28.24
3) Arneson, Margaret

NT
3) Willhoite, Sarah 16

Seed Time

l :58.37
4) King, Anabella

2:00.12
4) Concepcion, Irysh

2:12.41
4) Michaud, Alyssa

2:18.11
4) Desquitado, Tricia

2:35.09
4) Reinhardt, Lauren

2:45.59
4) Allen, Yana

2:46.20
4) Lukban, Leah

DQ
4) Belt, Rachel

DQ
4) Lee, Heather

DQ
4) Felber, Julie 17

T'inels Time PninfsName Ase School
I Trisler, Akasha
2 King, Anabella
3 Willis, Lyndsey
4 Yog[,Nicole
5 LeSueur, McKenzie R
6 Empinado, Mariel
7 Shaw. Kendra
8 Lank, Grace
9 Gompf, Keri

l0 Kristjanson, Alicia
l1 Lundquist, Sarah
12 Felber. Julie

Event 3 Girls 200 Yard IM
Name

Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool
Kamiak
Oak Harbor

17 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl
Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool
Kamiak
Kamiak
Meadowdale HighSchool

17 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl

17 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl

Ase School Seed Time

2:12.12
2:15.77
2:19.08
2:21.62
2:28.77
2:29.24
2:34.10
2:35.04
2:36.04
2:38.65
3:00.21
3:03.68

Fincls Timp

NT
NT

2:16.62
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

3:09.00

1 Huffer, Emily
2 Shirey, Anne
3 Bruce, MeganA
4 Hoot, Nicloe
5 Desquitado, Tricia
6 Michaud, Alyssa
7 Nash, Danae
8 Holod, Rosanna
9 Kalokhe. Mansi

10 Blodgett, Andi
1l Jamtaas, Jessica n

Event 4 Girls 50 Yard Freestvle

Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool

16 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl
Kamiak
Oak Harbor
Kamiak
Oak Harbor
Kamiak
Meadowdale HighSchool
Meadowdale HighSchool

l7 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl

NT
NT
NT

2:34.66
NT

2:35.19
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

2:15.40
2:24.19
2:32.01
2:34.55
2:36.96
2:38.02
2:44.53
2:45.61
2:46.40
3:04.13
3:13.76

Name Ase School Seed Time Finals Time

I Revilla, Ronelle Kamiak 28.26 27.t l



Lynnwood High School - WA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 5:16 pM 9/25/2012
MTHS vs Kamiak and MDHS vs Oakharbor -912512012

Results
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(Event 4 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

2 Nguyenle, Victoria
3 Desquitado, Tricia
4 Concepcion, kysh
5 Belt, Rachel
6 Arneson, Margaret
7 Larl<n.Elsbeth
8 Childs. Annie
9 Trisler, Kennedy

l0 Porterfield. Kloe
I I Jamtaas, Daria B
12 Head, Sonja
l3 Princesa, Joscelyn N
--- Dickinson, Sophie
--- Smyer, Savanna
--- Lawton, Cathrine
-- Kendrick, Katy
-- Smith, Alexis
-- Lukban, Leah
-- Still, Elise
-- Heglin, Ruby
-- Graham. Jasmine
-- Peterson, Olivia
--- Enga, Emma
--- Husler, Zena
--- Sligh, Sherilyn
--- Lee, Ester
--- Brooks, Ella
:- Hoffrnire, Alli
--- Strong, Fionna
--- Lee, Yegee
-- Allen, Yana
-- Chand. Alisha
-- Smith, Bridgit
-- Oliver, Aimee
-- Sheykho, Lana
--- Moore. Emmarie
-- Baird. Terra
--- Atwood, Elizabeth
--- Fortune, Christina
-- Holloman, Rebecca

Meadowdale HighSchool
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool
Kamiak
Kamiak
Meadowdale HighSchool
Oak Harbor
Kamiak

15 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl
17 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl
15 Mountlake Tenace High School-Wl

Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool
Kamiak
Meadowdale HighSchool
Kamiak
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Kamiak
Kamiak
Meadowdale HighSchool
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Kamiak
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Kamiak
Meadowdale HighSchool
Meadowdale HighSchool
Kamiak
Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool

l3 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Oak Hdrbor
Oak Harbor

NT
NT
NT
NT

32.56
33.40

NT
NT

31.94
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

33.63
NT

34.26
NT
NT
NT

34.03
36.92

NT
NT
NT

36.72
NT
NT
NT

39.36
NT
NT

42.90
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

27.18
27.26
28.50
28.80
32.26
32.47
32.s2
33.s3
33.60
34.83
35.05
43.55

x30.76
x31.79
x32.73
x33.63
x33.73
x33.99
x34.4r
x34.51
x34.99
x37.08
x37.24
x37.51
x37.52
x37.78
x37.79
x37.86
x40.51
x40.65
x40.96
x41.46
x42.73
x44.85
x4s.62
x47.r0
x47.80
x52.18
x52.74
x57.64

Event 6 Girls 100 Yard Butterflv

I
2
J

4
f

6
7
8
9

Morgan, Riley M
Vagt, Lauren
King, Anabella
Morris, Marissa
Hoot. Nicloe
Lank, Grace
Malins, Hailee
Blodgett, Andi
Jamtaas, Jessica n

Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl
Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool
Oak Harbor
Kamiak
Kamiak
Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl
Meadowdale HighSchool
Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl

t4

t7

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

I:20.59
NT
NT
NT

l:03.46
l:06.22
l :07.71
l:08.86
l:16.29
l:24.99
1:28.58
l:34.42
1:34.83



Lynnwood High School - WA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 5:16 pM 912512012 pase 3
MTHS vs Kamiak and MDHS vs Oakharbor -912512012

Results
(Event 6 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Name Ase School Seed Time Finals Time points
l0 Fishman, Allison Meadowdale Highschool NT l:43.g6
1l Hoffrnire, Alli Oak Harbor NT l:45.94

Event 7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

1 Concepcion, kysh Oak Harbor NT 5g.g7
2 Yogf,Nicole
3 VanFarowe. Catherine
4 Trisler, Kennedy
5 Belt, Rachel
6 Childs, Annie
7 Head, Sonja
8 Willhoite. Sarah
9 O'Hara, Amanda

-- Empinado, Mariel
-- Larkin, Elsbeth
--- Lee, Heather
--- Kammann, Shannay
-- Kendrick, Katy
--- still. Elise
--- Powers, Bailey
-- Reinhardt. Lauren
-- Heglin, Ruby
--- Enga, Emma
--- Brooks. Ella
--- Strong, Fionna
--- Allen, Yana
-- Chand, Alisha
-- Krienke. Lauren
-- Sheykho, Lana
--- Princesa, Joscelyn N
--- Baird, Terra
--- Fortune. Christina

Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool
Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool
Meadowdale HighSchool
Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl NT
Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl NT
Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl NT
Oak Harbor
Kamiak
Kamiak
Kamiak
Meadowdale HighSchool
Oak Harbor
Kamiak
Kamiak
Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool
Meadowdale HighSchool

NT Xl:09.67
NT Xl:11.18
NT Xl:12.47

l:12.97 Xl:14.04
NT X1:15.39
NT Xl:17.61
NT X1:18.95

l:23.09 Xl:19.64
NT X1:19.70
NT Xl:23.33
NT Xl:29.74
NT Xl:31.41
NT X1:33.80
NT Xl:36.42

NT 5:58.03
6:08.64 5:59.12

NT 6:10.16
NT 6:28.58

6;31.50
NT 6:39.83

6:46.49
7:05.39

NT 7:20.04

NT l:03.37
NT l :03.57
NT l :05.76
NT l:06.75
NT l :12.97

t7
16
t7

l :19.34
l:19.94
l:30.96

15 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl NT X1:38.73
Meadowdale HishSchool NT Xl:45.27

15 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl NT Xl:46.97
NT Xl:49.84
NT X2:07.68

Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School Seed Time Finals Time points

I Briddell, Mollie Oak Harbor NT 5:57.95
2 Schroeder, Hannah
3 Willis, Lyndsey
4 Lundberg, Laura
5 Nash, Danae
6 Pilloud, Amy
,7 Shaw, Kendra
8 LeSueur, McKenzie R
9 Gompf, Keri

10 Smyer, Savanna
ll Lundquist, Sarah
12 Felber. Julie

Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor

Oak Harbor
Kamiak
Meadowdale HighSchool
Oak Harbor
Kamiak
Meadowdale HighSchool

6:30.52

17 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl NT
Kamiak NT
Meadowdale HighSchool
Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl NT
Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl NT

t7
17

8:14.03
8:41.01

Event 9 Girls 200 Yard tr'reestyle Relav
Team Relav Seed Time Finals Time points

I OakHarbor A NT l:49.00



Lynnwood High School - WA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 5: I 6 pM 9/2512012 pape 4
MTHS vs Kamiak and MDHS vs Oakharbor -912512012

Results
(Event 9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

Team Relay Seed Time Finals Time points
2 Kamiak A t :55.43 l :57.14

l) Holod. Rosanna 2) Willis, Lyndsey 3) Hoot, Nicloe 4) Gompf, Keri
NT l :59.33

3) LeSueur, McKenzie R l7 4) Bruce, MeganA 16
3 Mountlake Terrace High Scho A

7 Mountlake Terrace Hieh Scho B NT 2:25.50
1) Felber, Julie l7

8 Kamiak
1) Kammann, Shannay

Meadowdale HighSchool
Oak Harbor

-- Mountlake Terrace Hieh Scho
1) Montgomery, Claire C 16 2) Krienke, Lauren 15

Event 10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
Name Age School Seed Time Finals Time points

I Huffer, Emily OakHarbor NT l:0l.gl

4
5
6

9
10

1) Morgan, Riley M l7
Meadowdale HighSchool
Meadowdale HighSchool
Kamiak

l) Larkin. Elsbeth

2) Jamtaas, Jessica n I 7
A
B
C

2) Lee, Yegee

2)Head, Sonja 17
B

2) Graham, Jasmine
C.B

C

A
A

2) Michaud, Alyssa

NT
NT

2:23.94
3) Peterson, Olivia

3) Willhoite, Sarah 16
2:23.09

3) Smith, Bridgit
NT
NT
NT

3) O'Hara, Amanda 17

l :21.12

l:32.97
l :30.53

4:02.12
3) Revilla, Ronelle

2:00.87
2:14.17
2:24.72
4) Smith, Alexis

4) Thompson, Amanda L 15
2:25.80
4) Lawton, Cathrine

2:41.23
2:43.37

DQ
4) Moore, Emmarie 13

2 Revilla, Ronelle
3 VanFarowe, Catherine
4 Morgan, Riley M
5 Morris, Marissa
6 Michaud, Alyssa
7 Lundberg, Laura
8 Kristjanson, Alicia
9 Dickinson, Sophie

10 Porterfield, Kloe
I I Malins, Hailee
12 Jamtaas, Daria B

2 Nguyenle, Victoria
3 Trisler, Akasha
4 Schroeder, Emily
5 Bruce, MeganA
6 Pilloud, Amy
7 Baxter, Sarah
8 Kalokhe, Mansi
9 Wood, Ahnika

l0 Lee, Ester
l1 Montgomery, Claire C
12 Moore, Emmarie

2 OakHarbor
3 Kamiak

1) Willis, Lyndsey

Kamiak
Meadowdale HighSchool

Oak Harbor
Kamiak
Meadowdale HighSchool
Meadowdale HighSchool
Oak Harbor
Kamiak
Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl

l :12.23

l :21.91

Meadowdale HighSchool
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor

16 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl NT

17 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl NT l :07.96

NT l :05.85
NT l:07.70

NT 1:11.82
1:12.13

NT l :13.45
NT l :19.06
NT l :19.09

l:23.84
NT l :32.93

NT l :14.59
NT 1:15.13
NT l :18.41

l :18.49
l :18.91Kamiak

Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool
Kamiak
Kamiak

l6 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl

t4
l5 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl Nt l :36.50

Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
Name Aee School Seed Time Finals Time points

I Shirey, Anne Meadowdale HighSchool NT l: l l.l4

NT l :23.67
NT l :23.92

13 Mountlake Terrace High School-Wl NT l :59.91
Event 12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Seed Time Finals Time points
1 Meadowdale HighSchool A NT 4:00.79

l:33.62
l:34.26

NT 1:56.57

NT 4:09.41
4:21.17
4) Pilloud, Amy



Lynnwood High School - WA IfY-TEK's MEET MANAGER4.0 - 5:16 PM 912512012 Pase 5
MTHS vs Kamiak and MDHS vs Oakharbor -912512012

Results
(Event 12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

T."* R.l"y s"ud ri-. Fin"h ri.. poiot.
4 Mountlake Terrace Hish Scho A

)
6

1) Morgan, Riley M l7
Oak Harbor
Kamiak

l) Hoot, Nicloe
7 Kamiak

l) Ameson, Margaret

2) Jamtaas, Jessica n 17
B
B

2) Gompf, Keri
C

2) Graham, Jasmine 3) Reinhardt, Lauren
NT
NT
NT
NT

4) Wood, Ahnika
5:12.73
5:29.12
5:31.29
5:37.70

NT 4:27.17
3) LeSueur, McKenzie R 17 4) Bruce, MeganA l6

NT 4:31.74
NT 4:35.55

3) Lank, Grace 4) Lee, Heather
NT 5:08.43

8
9

l0
l l

Meadowdale HighSchool B
Oak Harbor
Meadowdale HighSchool C
Mountlake Terrace High Scho B

l) Lundquist, Sarah 17 2) Jamtaas, Daria B 15 3) Montgomery, Claire C 16 4) Malins, Hailee 14
NT 6:47.54

3) Krienke, Lauren 15 4) Willhoite, Sarah l6

12 Mountlake Terrace Hish Scho C
1) O'Hara, Amanda 17 2) Princ'esa, Joscelyn N 15

Lynnwood High School - WA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 5:20 PM 912512012 page l
MTHS vs Kamiak and MDHS vs Oakharbor -912512012

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 12

Combined

OakHarbor 97. 00 73. 00 MeadowdaleHighSchool

Kamiak 105 . 00 59 . 00 Mountlake Terrace Hish School

Women

Oak Harbor 97 . 0 0

Kamiak 105.00

73 . 00 Meadowdale HighSchool

59. 00 Mountlake Terrace Hish School


